Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-5 August 2008 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name: Diversified Operating Corporation	License Number: 33060
Operator Address: 15000 W 6th Ave. Suite 102	
Contact Person: Bill Warburton	Phone Number: (303) 384 - 9611
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15025214400000	Lease Name: Birney
Source of Waste:	Well Number: 11-3-3
Emergency Pit Settling Pit Workover Pit V Drilling Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soil Mud / Cuttings	Source Location (QQQQ):SWNENW_ Sec. 11 Twp. 31S R. 21
Amount of waste: 5 No. of loads 400 Barrels	TonsYDS
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit / Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other.	
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No	73710
Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Native American Water Service Lease Name: German #2 Docket No./API No.: N/A Comments: Water was pulled off the reserve pit as it was releading naturally.	Date of Waste Transfer: 11/21/08 thru 1/09/09 License No.: 630540 Sec. 28 Twp. 29S R 22 County: Harper, OK Pased Thick mud and cuttings left to
·	RECEIVELI KANSAS CORPORATION TORMI
	FEB 0.5 2009
	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA VC
The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is Bill Warburton for Divesified Operating Corp. (Co.), a duly authorized agent that all information shown hereows true is and correct to the best of his / her knowledge and belief. Subscribed and sworn to before me on this day of My Commission Expires: 4/19/20/0 My Commission Expires: 4/19/20/0	